MERCURY [225 SEAPRO/MARATHON [3.0L CARE])
Serial Mbr Range: 06245605 thu 0G7E0233 (USA]

[ Io Losite 271 (o2-acaszn)
Perfect Seal (G2-34227-1)
Loclite 680 ($2-809833)

2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407412)

< DRIVE SHAFT HOUSING AMD EXHAUST TUBE [S/M-0G437399 & BELOW) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 3518 8184524 2| DRIVE SHAFT HSG. 1 [GRAY-LOMG]

1 3h19 8184534 1| DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [BLALCK =/-LONG)
1 /19 8184534 2| DRIVE SHAFT HOUSIMG 1 [GRAY-4-LONG)
2 16 B22257) STUD [M12%1.75 % 50) 4 [LA=-LOMG)

3 10 821301 30| SCREW [M10 1.5 30) 1 [LA-LOMNG)

4 25 89417 | GROMMET 1

] 12 40023 21 '"WaASHER 4

g 11 21280 MUT [M12%1.75) 4

7 19 B4645 | PLUG 1

a 10 15431 |SCREW [M14 % 2 178) 2

| 88238410| GROUND WIRE 1

10 12 215432 "W SHER 2

11 12 815433 Wb SHER 2

12 213771 1|MOUNT 2

13 12 825190 'w/aSHER 1

14 11 A15434|NUT 2

15 218644 1|CLAMP 2

16 10 818934 35|S5CREW (M8 x 35) !

17 13 72521 |LOCKWASHER 1

18 A18645F 1|COVER [BLACK) 2

18 A18645F 2|COVER [GRAY) 2

19 10 BA079|SCREW [5/8 IM.] 2

20 B16503| SEAL 1

21 826384 1|ExHAUST TUBE 1

22 10 8185934 35|5CREW (M3 = 35) g

23 32 214196 4|'WATER TUBE 1 [LOMG]

23 32 214196 B|'WATER TUBE 1 [#-LONG)

23 32 214196 B|'WATER TUBE 1 [#-LOMG)

24 214080| SEAL 1

25 B14081 | CLAMP 1

26 823979F 1|SPACER 1 [BLACK) #=-LONG
26 823979F 2| SPACER 1 [GRAY] *-LOMNG
27 17 43044 | DOWEL PIN 2 #-LOMG

28 16 824117 |5TUD [M12%1.75% 183) 4 H-LOMG

28 16 B24118|5TUD [M10% 1.5 173) 1 #HLONG

29 11 40063 B|/MUT [M10% 1.5] 1 HALOMG




